Contents

Acknowledgments
Preface

PART 1. PERSONAL AUTONOMY AND
RELATED CONCEPTS

PART 2. A PROCEDURAL ACCOUNT OF
PERSONAL AUTONOMY

Section 1. Recent Accounts of Autonomy

Section 2. An Alternative Account of Autonomy
Section 3. Self-Direction and Personal Integration
Section 4. Autonomy Competency

1X
xi

23

25
42
59
76




viii Contents

Section s.
Section 6.

Interests, Self-Interest, and Autonomy
Responsibility for Self

PART 3. OBSTACLES TO PERSONAL AUTONOMY

Section 1.
Section 2.
Section 3.
Section 4.
Section s.

Theories of Socialization

Feminine and Masculine Socialization
Autonomy and Feminine Socialization
Full Autonomy—An Attainable Ideal
Autonomy-Enhancing Socialization

PART 4. THE VALUE OF PERSONAL AUTONOMY

Section 1.

Section 2.

COwpx

Section 3.
A.
B.

End Notes

The Personal and the Political Value
of Autonomy
Self-Respect and Autonomy

. A Portrait of Self-Respect

. Compromised and Uncompromised Respect
. Uncompromised Self-Respect and Autonomy
. The Psychological Liabilities of

Compromised Self-Respect

Justice and Autonomy

Gender Role Enforcement

Equal Opportunity and Autonomy

Bibliography

Index

98
117

133

135
141
156
172
189

203

205
210
210
215
224

235
247
248
253

263

273
281



