## Contents

Acknowledgments	ix
Preface	хi
PART 1. PERSONAL AUTONOMY AND	
RELATED CONCEPTS	I
PART 2. A PROCEDURAL ACCOUNT OF	
PERSONAL AUTONOMY	23
Section 1. Recent Accounts of Autonomy	25
Section 2. An Alternative Account of Autonomy	42
Section 3. Self-Direction and Personal Integration	59
Section A Autonomy Competency	76

## viii Contents

Section 5. Interests, Self-Interest, and Autonomy	98
Section 6. Responsibility for Self	117
PART 3. OBSTACLES TO PERSONAL AUTONOMY	133
Section 1. Theories of Socialization	135
Section 2. Feminine and Masculine Socialization	141
Section 3. Autonomy and Feminine Socialization	156
Section 4. Full Autonomy—An Attainable Ideal	172
Section 5. Autonomy-Enhancing Socialization	189
PART 4. THE VALUE OF PERSONAL AUTONOMY	203
Section 1. The Personal and the Political Value	
of Autonomy	205
Section 2. Self-Respect and Autonomy	210
A. A Portrait of Self-Respect	210
B. Compromised and Uncompromised Respect	215
C. Uncompromised Self-Respect and Autonomy	224
D. The Psychological Liabilities of	
Compromised Self-Respect	235
Section 3. Justice and Autonomy	247
A. Gender Role Enforcement	248
B. Equal Opportunity and Autonomy	253
End Notes	263
Bibliography	273
Index	28 т